GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting
Low energy consumption and smaller size are critical parameters when considering lamp replacement.
GE`s Biax Extra Mini lamps offer both, along with additional benefits such as the new octagonal shape for
the higher wattage types (20 and 23 W types). These lamps fit almost everywhere incandescent bulbs
are currently used, from table lamps to wall and ceiling fixtures.
Long 15 years life
Most energy saving lamps have a rated life between 3,000 and 12,000 hours. GE’s Extra Mini lamp life is
15,000 hours for the standard stick versions so that maintenance costs are minimized.
New design for further miniaturization
Extra small size, extra long life
Biax™ Extra Mini Lamps
...further size
reduction
20 Watt types
23 Watt types
New T3 octagonal design driving…
Watt Cap
Length
mm
Description
CCT
K
Life hours Lumen
Energy
Effi ciency
Product Codes
for Box
packages
Product Codes
for Blister
packages
9 E14 115 FLE9TBX/XM/827 E14 2700 15000 480 A 10613 10598
9 E14 115 FLE9TBX/XM/840 E14 4000 15000 480 A 10616
9 E14 115 FLE9TBX/XM/865 E14 6500 15000 480 A 10619
9 E27 115 FLE9TBX/XM/827 E27 2700 15000 480 A 10612 10597
9 E27 115 FLE9TBX/XM/840 E27 4000 15000 480 A 10615
9 E27 115 FLE9TBX/XM/865 E27 6500 15000 480 A 10618
9 B22 115 FLE9TBX/XM/827 B22 2700 15000 480 A 10611 10596
9 B22 115 FLE9TBX/XM/840 B22 4000 15000 480 A 10614
9 B22 115 FLE9TBX/XM/865 B22 6500 15000 480 A 10617
11 E14 115 FLE11TBX/XM/827 E14 2700 15000 600 A 10622 10601
11 E14 115 FLE11TBX/XM/840 E14 4000 15000 600 A 10625
11 E14 115 FLE11TBX/XM/865 E14 6500 15000 600 A 10629
11 E27 115 FLE11TBX/XM/827 E27 2700 15000 600 A 10621 10600
11 E27 115 FLE11TBX/XM/840 E27 4000 15000 600 A 10624
11 E27 115 FLE11TBX/XM/865 E27 6500 15000 600 A 10628
11 B22 115 FLE11TBX/XM/827 B22 2700 15000 600 A 10620 10599
11 B22 115 FLE11TBX/XM/840 B22 4000 15000 600 A 10623
11 B22 115 FLE11TBX/XM/865 B22 6500 15000 600 A 10626
15 E27 128 FLE15TBX/XM/827 E27 2700 15000 900 A 10632 10607
15 E27 128 FLE15TBX/XM/840 E27 4000 15000 900 A 10635
15 E27 128 FLE15TBX/XM/865 E27 6500 15000 900 A 10637
15 B22 128 FLE15TBX/XM/827 B22 2700 15000 900 A 10631 10605
15 B22 128 FLE15TBX/XM/840 B22 4000 15000 900 A 10633
15 B22 128 FLE15TBX/XM/865 B22 6500 15000 900 A 10636
20 E27 137    FLE20QBX/XM/827 E27 2700 15000 1200 A 23017 23047
20 E27 137    FLE20QBX/XM/840 E27 4000 15000 1200 A 23018 23048
20 E27 137    FLE20QBX/XM/865 E27 6500 15000 1200 A 23022 23049
20 B22 137    FLE20QBX/XM/827 B22 2700 15000 1200 A 23033 23050
20 B22 137    FLE20QBX/XM/840 B22 4000 15000 1200 A 23034 23051
20 B22 137    FLE20QBX/XM/865 B22 6500 15000 1200 A 23040 23053
23 E27 152    FLE23QBX/XM/827 E27 2700 15000 1500 A 23106 23139
23 E27 152    FLE23QBX/XM/840 E27 4000 15000 1500 A 23107 23140
23 E27 152    FLE23QBX/XM/865 E27 6500 15000 1500 A 23110 23143
23 B22 152    FLE23QBX/XM/827 B22 2700 15000 1500 A 23116 23144
23 B22 152    FLE23QBX/XM/840 B22 4000 15000 1500 A 23120 23146
23 B22 152    FLE23QBX/XM/865 B22 6500 15000 1500 A 23124 23147
GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a
general guide, and we may change specifications time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public
announcement. All descriptions in this publication  present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part
of any  contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot accept any liability
arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted by law. CFL Biax Extra Mini leaflet - July, 2005
and General Electric are both registered trademarks
of the General Electric Company
Up to 80% energy cost saving
Biax Extra Mini lamp range
GE’s Extra Mini uses around 80% less electricity than ordinary light bulbs and gives you as much light as the
standard bulbs they replace. As you are using less energy you will be helping to protect the environment too.
The Extra Mini range (except for the 23 W type) is EST approved which means it satisfies the
strictest European performance requirements and reliability specifications defined by the
Energy Saving Trust (EST).
NEW OCT SHAPE